PERMIT NO.



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

24397
This certifies that permission is granted to

Property Owner Address	ST X E 4 SHIRLEY ST 508 617 3778
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	MILESON ST XPIE of SHIPLEY ST
	er and/or storm drain in
	s application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. DMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attac	
Mailing Address	Tel
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer auth	orized to perform this work is: Christopher Mendoza
Name Type of Pipe Required: Addr	ess PVC Tel.
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DAT	
	and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.	
 All work must be inspected and approved If this connection is to be part of a private 	e service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement.	Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans an	d supplemental information.
In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Commonwealth of Massachusetts D. F. P.	Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	Date
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$, plus	an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank# BANK FIVE Check#	2938 Date 8 11 14 Receipt# 22075
Other requirements: 1/00 SC 30	11 ahout sylve me collance
Oner requirements.	
Sewer	
Connection made to Part	of jointly-shared private line YES NO
Storm Drain	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above term	ms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
manuel H. St.	x 5. E/2
Susciousing avil E	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Supervising and the	
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:	
APPROVED DISAP	
	13
SEE WHITE SHEET	, N°
SIGNATURE	P.95 L.63
-	1.63
	16
	WILSON DI. 26 _ E.O.P.
	14'
	SEMETZ 138' SMH
	SEMETS 138; SMH



TUSPECTOR

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 8 12/14

24397

F-17-P.122 ON P.

PERMIT NO.

This partities that permission is granted to

DAVID CARDOSO WILSON ST X E OF SHIP	2 508 U	,/7 3778
Property Owner Address (US) To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 1/2 SOU ST	Tel.	<i>3</i>
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. NILSON ST	x, E of ZHIST	<u> </u>
Assessor's Plot	"scher ch Mi	LSON ST. Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of TYPE OF USE. RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL IN	of New Bedford ordinances DUSTRIAL FI	LOWG.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization f	rom Property Owner.	
Name	Tel	
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this world	is: Christopher	Mendoza
Name Address 7.16	Tel.	401440449918991494491491111111111
Name Type of Pipe Required: SDP 35 PUC		**************************************
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE		
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where appropriate to the second section of the section of the second section of the section of th	olicable. Storm water cann	ot be discharged to a
 sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before 	re backfilling.	
 If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with 	n other building owners, at	tach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement. • Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants or	nly upon receipt and appro	val by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a	6.	
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the Ci	ty for industrial Discharge	Ilio die sewei system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	Date where applicable, must a	ccompany this application.
DUE THE Chall 2938	Date 8/11/14	Receipt# 22075
Other requirements: Alease Call ahead a	who in a	diance
Other requirements:	X	A
fuc inspection		
Connection made to Sewer Part of jointly-shared private li	ne YES (NO)	
Storm Drain		,
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertiner	t ordinances of the City	of New Bedford, and such
other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure an	d/or City Engineer may d	eem necessary
- Manuel H. St. 1	A. D. Survey	O Personniativo
Superising avil Engineer	Signature of Property	Owner or Representative
INSPECTOR'S REP	ÖRT	<u></u>
110000000 NV (23)		
INSPECTED BY: DATE: 41 0\5		
COMMENTS:		ĺ
	•	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	•	
The Market		i
SIGNATURE		'
·		

SKETCH PLAN



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 8 12/14

PERMIT NO.

24397
• This certifies that permission is granted to

and detailed that permission is granted to	
Property Owner Address To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at NILSON ST X	EY ST 508 617 3778 Tel.
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at NILSON ST X	E & SHIRLEY ST
Assessor's Plot 95. Lot 63., to the sewer and/or storm drain in 6.	
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of N TYPE OF USE. RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDU	New Bedford ordinances. USTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from	n Property Owner.
Mailing Address	Iel
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is	Christopher Mendoza
Name Name The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is Name Type of Pipe Required: SDP Address PVC	Tel.
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applic	able. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.	oogkfilling
 All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before before before before in the service shared jointly with ot Joint Maintenance Agreement. 	ther building owners, attach copy of Recorded
 Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only 	upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
 Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sevential Company of the Property of the Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. 	wer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City f	or Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	ate
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	here applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank# BANIC FIUE Check# 2720 Dat	the offinity receipting 220.5
Other requirements: Alease Call ahead	IN CSIVANCE
for inspection	
Sewer)	YES (NO)
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line	TES (NO
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent or other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or	rdinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
Supervising and Engineer	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPECTOR'S REPOR	T
INSPECTOR'S REPOR	
INSPECTED BY:	
COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DICAPPROVED	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
SIGNATURE	

SKETCH PLAN

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD



City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540

FOUNDATION PERMIT

7/21/2014

No. B-14-149

This cortifies that David Condons

MSBC Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commeced within six (6) months after its issuance.

Cardoso

FEE PAID \$#Error

	er/contractor has permission to:	NS WI	LSONST	; · <u>,</u>	-
1: -	Foundations Only 1-2 Family - 100.00	The same of the sa	The Marie Control of the Control of	• .	
	that the person accepting this permit tute of the Comonwealth adn to the by				
ng,	or tearing down of a building.				
	Permit is issued su	bject to the following special requir	ements: (Restrictions)		
	Work shall be	performed in accordance w/ ZBA de	clsion		
	Wiring Inspector	Plumb	ing Inspector		Building Inspector
<u>.</u>					
_					
	YOUR AREA INSPEC	OR IS James E. Berube	Tel. (508) 9	979-1540 E	3etween 8:00am - 9:00a
	NOTICE NOTIFY NODESTON 40 IV	OCC	UPANCY PERMIT REQUIR	ED BEF	ORE OCCUPANO
	NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHII	OC NO Building	or Structure shall be used or occupied until the Cert ng Commissioner - MSBC (Sect. 120.1	the state of the s	the after the second of the control
	This Card Must Be Displayed in a C	onspicuous Place on the Premi	ses and Not Torn Down or Removed	Until Comp	oletion of Work
and in	SUBJECT TO MASSACHU STATE BUILDING		Downs O Bononessey,	The state of the s	



A. Settlement Statement (HUD-1)

wy DEAps.			-		OI	MB No. 2502-0265
B Type of Loan				7 1 Norshan	1 0 Madana la Cara Na	
	S.	File Numbe rdosoDavi		7. Loan Number:	8. Mortgage Ins. Case No	J (
C. Note: This form is furnished to give you a statement of actual se	ttlement o	osts. Amou	nts paid to and	by the settlement agent	are shown.	
Items marked "(p.o.c.)" were paid outside the closing; the D. Name and Address of Borrowers:	are snov	vn here for if	iformational pu	rposes and are not inclu F. Name and Addre		
David Cardoso 18 Avis Street, Dartmouth, MA 02747				Cash	ss of Lender:	-
E. Name and Address of Sellers: Richard M. Gacek				H. Settlement Agent		
29 Darling Street, Acushnet, MA 02743				Michael Medeiro 286 Union Street	s, Attorney at Law	
				New Bedford, M	-	
,				Phone Nbr:		
G: Property Location:	_	I. Settlen	nent Date:	Place of Settlement:		
Lot #63/Wilson Street New Bedford, MA 02746		07/2	3/2014	286 Union Street	s, Attorney at Law	i
		1 '	ment Date:	New Bedford, M	A 02740	
J-Summary.of/Borrower's Transaction		1	:3/2014 ∉K≘Summa	rv∖of:Seller/s⊩ransa	ction - Add to the Control	A SANTA A CARE A
100. Gross Amount Due From Borrower	*, **	14 Sp. 412 1	400. Gros	s Amount Due To Se		
101. Contract sales price		51,000.00		act sales price		51,000.00
102. Personal property		<u> </u>		nal property		
103. Settlement charges to borrower (line 1400)		1,246.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
104.	-		404.			
405.		baran da	405.			The state of the state of
/Adjustments for items paid by seller in advance		71355	To provide the state of the state of the state of	nts for items paid by	3/2014 to 09/30/2014	239.59
106. City/town taxes 07/23/2014 to 09/30/2014		239.59	406. City/to		to	
107. County taxes to 108. Assessments to			408. Asses	•	to	
108. Assessments to			409.			
110.	-		410.			
111.	_		411.			
112.			412.		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	
	-	52.485.59	420 Gross	s Amount Due To Se	llor	\$51,239.59
120. Gross Amount Due From Borrower 200. Amounts PaldiBy Or In Behalf Of Borrower		32,403.33		ctions in Amount Du		
201. Deposit or earnest money		5.000.00	The second second	ss deposit (see instruc	The F. Standard and Committee of Contract of the Contract of t	920.00
202. Principal amount of new loan(s)				ment charges to selle		4,462.56
203. Existing loan(s) taken subject to				ng loan(s) taken subje		
204.				f 1st Mtg Ln		
205.			505. Payor	ff 2nd Mtg Ln		
206.	_		506.			
207		-	507. Augu	st 1st Taxes		316.85
208.			508.			
209.			509.			
Adjustments for items unpaid by sellers	计算像		SALL SECTION AND DESCRIPTIONS	nts for Items unpaid	by-seller	A April 1840
210. City/town taxes to			510. City/t		to	
211. County taxes to			511. Coun	 	to	
212. Assessments to			512. Asses	ssments	to	
213.			513.			
214.			514. 515.			
215. 216.			516.			
217.			517.			
218.			518.			
219.			519.			
		\$E 000 00		Reductions Amount	Due Seller	\$5,699.41
220. Total Paid By/For Borrower 300. Cash At Settlement From To Borrower	[[(2)(2)	\$5,000.00	<u> </u>	At Settlement To/Fr		
301. Gross amount due from borrower (line 120)		\$ 52,485.5 9	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	s amount due to seller	the state of the s	\$51,239.59
302. Less amount paid by/for borrower (line 220)	ļ	\$5,000.00	<u> </u>	reductions in amount		(\$5,699.41)
	<u> </u>	•	603. CASI		ROM SELLER:	\$45,540.18
303. CASH FROM TO BORROWER:	1 3	P41,400.08	T 000. CASI	. A	CON OLLELIA	WT0,070.10

The Public Reporting Burden for this collection of information is estimated at 35 minutes per response for collecting, reviewing, and reporting the data. This agency may not collect this information, and you are not required to complete this form, unless it displays a currently valid OMB control number. No confidentiality is assured; this disclosure is mandatory. This is designed to provide the parties to a RESPA covered transaction with information during the selling process.

HUD-1

Division of Commission (line 700) as follows: 4,080.00 701. \$ 2,040.00 to ERA Jose S. Castelo Real Estate, Inc.	Paid From Borrower's	Paid From Seller's Funds
702. \$ 2,040.00 to Jack Conway, Co. Inc.	Funds at Settlement	at Settlement
703. Commission paid at Settlement		4,080.00
704. to		1,000.00
705, to	-	
800 Items Rayable in Connection with Loan. 801. Our origination charge	[4] 多地名美国	25/45/2017/5/20
COO Variable III		
803. Your adjusted origination charges (from GFE #2)		<u>.</u>
804. Appraisal fee to (from GFE #3)		
805. Credit report to (from GFE #3)		
806. Tax service to (from GFE #3)		
807. Flood certification to (from GFE #3)		
808. to 809. to		
809. to 810.		
811. to		
-812. to		
813., to		
900. //Items/Required by/Lender to/Be/Pald in/Advance	4077 S. A 2 - 2 - 3	
901. Daily interest charges from 07/23/2014 to @ /day days (from GFE #10)		
902. Mortgage insurance premium for mo. to (from GFE #3)		
903. Homeowner's insurance for yrs. to (from GFE #11)		
904		
1000 Reserves Deposited with Lender-		[] " [] " [] " [] " [] " [] " [] " [] "
1001. Initial deposit for your escrow account (from GFE #9)	0.00	
1002. Homeowner's insurance months @ per month		
1003. Mortgage Insurance months @ per month		
1004. City property taxes months @ per month		
1005. months @ per month		
1006. months @ per month		
1007. months @ per month 1008. Aggregate Adjustment		
1100. Title Charges		
1101. Title services and lender's title insurance (from GFE #4)	0.00	R HOWEN TO BE A CONTROL
1102. Settlement or closing fee to Michael Medeiros 0.00	650.00	-
1103. Owner's title insurance (from GFE #5)	204.00	
1104. Lender's title insurance		
1105. Lender's title policy limit \$ 0.00		
1106. Owner's title policy limit \$ 51,000.00		
1107. Agent's portion of the total title insurance premium \$ 142.80 to Michael Medeiros, Attorney at Law		
1108. Underwriter's portion of the title insurance premium \$ 61.20 to First American Title		
1109. Title Exam to Danielle Poulin	150.00	
1110. Preparation of Deed to Michael Medeiros		150.00
1111. to		 -
1112. to		
1113. to	ANGELIE ANGELE EN A	
1200. Government Recording and Transfer Charges?	126.00	Locality of the second
1201; Government recording straiges	126.00	0.00
1202. Recording fees: Deed: 126.00 ; Mortgage: ; Releases: (from GFE #8)	0.00	0.00
1204. City/county tax stamps: Deed: ; Mortgage:		
1205. State tax/stamps: Deed: 232.56; Mortgage:		232.56
1206. Record MLC to Registry of Deeds	66.00	
1207. to		
1208. to		
1300 Additional Settlement Charges		200 0年第四届中华福
1301. Required services that you can shop for (from GFE #6)	0.00	
1302. Obtain MLC to City of New Bedford	50.00	
1303. to		
1304. to		
1305. to		
1306. to	<u> </u>	
1307. to	\$1,246.00	\$4,462.56
1400/Total Settlement Charges (enter on lines 103 Section V and 502 Section K)	7	
I have carefully reviewed the HUD-1 Settlement Statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is a true and accurate statement of all reviewed my account or by me in this transaction. I further certify that I have received a copy of the HUD-1 Settlement Statement (pages) and 2).	ceipts and disburser	nents made on
Borrowers Sellers	a De	
Truckala 111- XIa	cel	
Dayid Cardoso Righard M. Gacek		
	<u></u>	
		. <u></u>

WARNING: It is a crime to knowingly make false statements to the United States on this or any other similar form. Penalties upon conviction can include a fine and imprisonment. For details see: Title 18 U.S. Code Section 1001 and Section 1010.

Previous editions are obsolete

L. Settlement Charges

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 8/28/2014		No.	WW-14-19
Sewer Connection Fee: \$450.00	Pipe Size: Trench Length	ı:	0.00
Service Location: NS WILSON ST	Owner Name:	GACEK RICI	HARD M
Type of Occupancy: Residential	Type of Work:	Sewer - New	/ Sewer Service
Work Description: WILSON ST (NS) X 90FT E X SHIR	RLEY STREET		
P.95 L.63 6INCH SEWER ON WILSON ST			
EXPIRES 8/12/15			
No. of Units : Required Design Daily Flow :	330.00	Provided Daily Flor	w: <u>330.00</u>
The undersigned petitions you to grant permission to hereby agrees to the following:	ENTER INTO THE MAIN	SEWER and, if	such permission is granted
To abide by the conditions and regulations ordinance now in force, or as amended from 2. That the connection of said sewer with the republic Works or by a designated agent of th 3. That the work shall at all times be under the authorized agent, and that any expense incorpermittee agrees to reimburse the Town for said expense.	n time to time. main sewer shall be inspected to the sewer shall be inspected to the sewer shall be a time. It is a sewer shall be the sewer sha	cted by an emplid connection.	oyee of the department of er of Public Works or his
Installing Company Name: CHRISTOPHER L. MENDOZA		License Typ	De: Hoisting Engineer
Address: 45 CHASE RD City/Town/Sta	te: DARTMOUTH	MA	

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT GRANTED WITH THE USUAL CONDITIONS

			_
CONAN	MCC	ONE	